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Category Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing
Offset = Diff from Category win time hh:mm:ss

50K Bike - 51.94K -32.28M
42 Finishers

50K50+F -  11 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlK/Hr CityM/Hr

5201/11 FLOOTMAN, GERALDINE 8/4226.32 +00:00:00 HIGH RIVER2/2216.351:58:24.118
5212/11 GAUTHIER, HEATHER 14/4223.68 +00:13:11 LETHBRIDGE4/2214.712:11:35.516
5483/11 WRIGHT, SUSAN 15/4223.20 +00:15:52 FOOTHILLS5/2214.422:14:16.669
5324/11 MICHALEC, KASIA 16/4223.13 +00:16:19 AIRDRIE6/2214.372:14:43.529
5235/11 JAFFRAY, STEPHANIE 19/4222.44 +00:20:27 LETHBRIDGE8/2213.942:18:51.640
5356/11 NUYT, MAJA 20/4222.41 +00:20:36 LETHBRIDGE9/2213.932:19:00.920
5347/11 NELSON, WENDY 23/4221.10 +00:29:15 CALGARY11/2213.112:27:39.126
5198/11 ELVES, SHANNON 28/4219.75 +00:39:22 LETHBRIDGE13/2212.272:37:46.534
5469/11 VEITCH, CHERYL 31/4219.00 +00:45:32 STETTLER16/2211.812:43:57.016
58110/11 SUNDQUIST, JACQUI 36/4218.00 +00:54:40 EDMONTON19/2211.192:53:04.517
58311/11 DEVENT, WENDY 41/4214.20 +01:40:55 LETHBRIDGE21/228.8303:39:19.735

50K50+M -  8 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlK/Hr CityM/Hr

5271/8 MACDONNELL, KENDALL 1/4232.20 +00:00:00 CARDSTON1/2020.011:36:46.221
5382/8 RABIK, BRYAN 3/4231.44 +00:02:20 SPRUCE GROVE3/2019.541:39:06.918
5393/8 RECENTES, CARLOS 4/4227.94 +00:14:44 CALGARY4/2017.361:51:30.378
5614/8 SHURTZ, DELON 5/4227.90 +00:14:54 RAYMOND5/2017.341:51:40.805
5365/8 NUYT, PIERRE 21/4222.18 +00:43:43 LETHBRIDGE12/2013.782:20:29.933
5316/8 MCKELLAR, RON 34/4218.41 +01:12:29 CALGARY17/2011.442:49:15.341
5477/8 VERVOORT, GUY 37/4216.69 +01:29:54 LETHBRIDGE18/2010.373:06:41.088
5178/8 COLLINS, MARK 38/4215.90 +01:39:12 CORONATION19/209.8833:15:58.249

50KOPENF -  9 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlK/Hr CityM/Hr

5431/9 TURNER, EMILY 7/4226.67 +00:00:00 AIRDRIE1/2216.571:56:49.126
5412/9 TAYLOR, KATHERYN 11/4224.00 +00:13:00 LETHBRIDGE3/2214.912:09:49.873
5263/9 MACDONNELL, JENNIFER 18/4222.76 +00:20:04 CARDSTON7/2214.142:16:53.746
5574/9 MURAKAMI, EVELYN 26/4220.02 +00:38:50 LETHBRIDGE12/2212.442:35:39.366
5455/9 UNRAU, MARION 29/4219.63 +00:41:54 CALGARY14/2212.202:38:43.746
5256/9 LALANI, NATASHYA 30/4219.63 +00:41:54 CALGARY15/2212.202:38:43.912
5827/9 SUNDQUIST, LILY 35/4218.00 +00:56:14 EDMONTON18/2211.192:53:03.929
5528/9 CUNNINGHAM, JULIANNE 40/4214.66 +01:35:42 CARDSTON20/229.1133:32:31.402
5159/9 BARR, KAITLIN 42/4213.92 +01:46:5822/228.6543:43:48.095

50KOPENM -  6 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlK/Hr CityM/Hr

5221/6 HILL, JOSHUA 2/4232.15 +00:00:00 RAYMOND2/2019.981:36:54.540
5242/6 KERR, ELLIOT 24/4220.85 +00:52:32 EDMONTON13/2012.952:29:27.124
5563/6 MURAKAMI, ZAK 25/4220.03 +00:58:36 LETHBRIDGE14/2012.452:35:30.999
5424/6 TUAH, AFIQ NOOR BIN 27/4219.85 +01:00:01 CALGAR15/2012.342:36:56.354
5295/6 MACDONNELL, SKYLER 32/4218.42 +01:12:11 CARDSTON16/2011.452:49:05.895
5516/6 CUNNINGHAM, SANDY 39/4214.76 +01:54:06 CARDSTON20/209.1783:31:01.026

50KYOUTHF -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlK/Hr CityM/Hr

5591/2 MURAKAMI, NELLIE 22/4221.63 +00:00:00 LETHBRIDGE10/2213.442:24:03.735
5402/2 TAYLOR, ISLA 33/4218.42 +00:25:04 CARDSTON17/2211.452:49:08.170

50KYOUTHM -  6 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlK/Hr CityM/Hr

5441/6 TURNER, SEVERYN 6/4226.87 +00:00:00 AIRDRIE6/2016.701:55:56.744
5532/6 CUNNINGHAM, JAMES 9/4226.18 +00:03:05 CARDSTON7/2016.271:59:02.184
5543/6 CUNNINGHAM, RUPERT 10/4224.73 +00:10:03 CARDSTON8/2015.372:06:00.497
5284/6 MACDONNELL, NOAH 12/4223.98 +00:14:00 CARDSTON9/2014.902:09:56.933
5555/6 PRENDERGAST, COLIN 13/4223.80 +00:14:59 CARDSTON10/2014.792:10:56.095
5586/6 MURAKAMI, JACE 17/4222.85 +00:20:23 LETHBRIDGE11/2014.202:16:20.348


